
Garlic Bread

Shiitake Mushroom Soup

5

7.8

Iced Lychee Tea

Iced Earl Grey Tea

Iced Earl Grey Passionfruit Tea

7.5

7.5

7.8

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO SERVICE CHARGE & GST.

STARTERS

FOOD

DRINKS
TEAPOT

Beef Lasagna

Mushroom Pizza

Chicken Bonito Pizza

Pepperoni Pizza

Teriyaki Chicken Pizza

13.8

12.8

13.8

12.8

13.8

6.5

6.5

6.5

6.5

6.5

6.5

PASTA AND PIZZA

Potato Wedges

Chicken Nuggets

Chicken Karaage

Drummettes

Small Bites Platter

6.8

5.8

7.8

7.8

24.8

SMALL BITES

SPECIALS

32.8

18.8

1 Pizza, 2 Cappuccino, 2 Slice Cakes

Soup, Drummettes, Slice Cake

+ Iced Drink 2 + Premium Slice 2

Healing Garden (No Caffeine)

Organic ginger, organic lemongrass,

organic liquorice root, organic lemon peel, 

organic spearmint

Blissful Berries (No Caffeine)

A mix of apple pieces, hibiscus petals, elder 

berries, rosehips, raspberry, blackberry and 

strawberry fruit granules

Refreshing Tea Break

Black tea and green tea with peppermint, 

lemongrass, lemon peel and mint

Classic English Breakfast

Pure Ceylon black tea

Grade: Flowery Orange Pekoe (FOP)

Timeless Earl Grey

Pure Ceylon black tea with blue cornflower,

earl grey flavouring and cream

Lychee Fiesta

Chinese Jasmine tea, rose petals,

lychee and rose flavoring

COLD BREW ICED TEA & COOLERS

Apple Fizz

Peach Tropicana

7.8

7.8

Single Espresso

Doppio

Macchiato

Long Black

Flat White

Latte

Cappuccino

Mocha

Espresso Shot (Extra Caffeine)

-

-

-

6.5

7.8

7.8

7.8

7.8

-

4.5

5.5

5

5

5.8

5.8

5.8

6.8

1

COFFEE HOT ICED

Noir Chocolate

French Mint Chocolate

Milk

8.5

8.5

5.5

6.5

6.5

4.5

NON-COFFEE HOT ICED



CAKE SLICES

PREMIUM SELECTION

ROSE-SCENTED WATERMELON

A light and refreshing cake with an almond dacquoise 
sponge, rose-scented mascarpone whipped cream, 

fresh watermelon slice and fresh strawberries

9.5

CHOCOLATE SYMPHONY

Oreo cookie base, chocolate cheese cake,
dark chocolate sponge,

Belgian dark chocolate ganache

8.5

SWISS ROLLS

HOJICHA SWISS ROLL

This earthy swiss roll is made with a light sponge roll 
and filled with Japanese roasted tea-infused cream

5.8

YUZU PEAR SWISS ROLL

This refreshing swiss roll is a lemon sponge with a light 
and citrusy yuzu cream infused with yuzu pear blossom 

tea and pear cubes

6.5

CLASSIC SELECTION

ONDEH ONDEH

Soft and moist pandan sponge layers, filled with
fragrant gula melaka, desiccated coconut

and frosted with coconut buttercream

7.5

EARL GREY LAVENDER

Infused earl grey sponge layers with
delicate earl grey liquid cheese filling,

lightly sprinkled with lavender buds

7.5

ROASTED PISTACHIO AND ROSE

Chunks of raspberries, filled with
home-made roasted pistachio cream

and frosted with rose buttercream

7.8

LYCHEE MANGO

Lychee infused sponge layers, filled with mango curd
and refreshing chunks of cut lychees

7.5

LEMON RASPBERRY

Soft and light lemon-infused sponge layers,
filled with home-made raspberry jam

and lemon buttercream frosting

7.5

DUAL FROMAGE

Light, fluffy, and delicate chilled mascarpone mousse
on top of a creamy baked cheese cake topped with

a generous sprinkle of finely grated parmesan cheese

7.8

SALTED C ARAMEL CHOCOLATE

Rich chocolate sponge layers, with a salted
caramel filling frosted with salted caramel

swiss meringue buttercream

7.5

STRAWBERRY SPECULOOS

Strawberry sponge filled with homemade
strawberry jam and crushed speculoos biscuits

7.5

PLEASE REFER TO THE C AKE DISPLAY TO SEE WHAT IS AVAILABLE. 


