

FOOD

STARTERS

Garlic Bread	5
Shiitake Mushroom Soup	7.8

PASTA AND PIZZA

Beef Lasagna	13.8
Mushroom Pizza	12.8
Chicken Bonito Pizza	13.8
Pepperoni Pizza	12.8
Teriyaki Chicken Pizza	13.8

DRINKS

ΤΕΑΡΟΤ Healing Garden (No Caffeine) 6.5 Organic ginger, organic lemongrass, organic liquorice root, organic lemon peel, organic spearmint Blissful Berries (No Caffeine) 6.5 A mix of apple pieces, hibiscus petals, elder berries, rosehips, raspberry, blackberry and strawberry fruit granules **Refreshing Tea Break** 6.5 Black tea and green tea with peppermint, lemongrass, lemon peel and mint **Classic English Breakfast** 6.5 Pure Ceylon black tea Grade: Flowery Orange Pekoe (FOP) **Timeless Earl Grey** 6.5 Pure Ceylon black tea with blue cornflower, earl grey flavouring and cream 6.5 Lychee Fiesta Chinese Jasmine tea, rose petals, lychee and rose flavoring

SMALL BITES

SPECIALS	
Small Bites Platter	24.8
Drummettes	7.8
Chicken Karaage	7.8
Chicken Nuggets	5.8
Potato Wedges	6.8

1 Pizza, 2 Cappuccino,	32.8		
Soup, Drummettes, Sli	ce Cal		18.8
+ Iced Drink		+ Premium Slice	

COLD BREW ICED TEA & CO	OLERS		
Iced Lychee Tea		7.5	
Iced Earl Grey Tea		7.5	
Iced Earl Grey Passionfruit Tea		7.8	
Apple Fizz		7.8	
Peach Tropicana		7.8	
COFFEE	НОТ	ICED	
Single Espresso	4.5	-	
Doppio	5.5	-	
Macchiato	5	-	
Long Black	5	6.5	
Flat White	5.8	7.8	
Latte	5.8	7.8	
Cappuccino	5.8	7.8	
Mocha	6.8	7.8	
Espresso Shot (Extra Caffeine)	1	-	
NON-COFFEE	НОТ	ICED	
Noir Chocolate	6.5	8.5	
French Mint Chocolate	6.5	8.5	
Milk	4.5	5.5	



CAKE SLICES

PREMIUM SELECTION

ROSE-SCENTED WATERMELON

A light and refreshing cake with an almond dacquoise sponge, rose-scented mascarpone whipped cream, fresh watermelon slice and fresh strawberries

9.5

CHOCOLATE SYMPHONY

Oreo cookie base, chocolate cheese cake, dark chocolate sponge, Belgian dark chocolate ganache

8.5

CLASSIC SELECTION

ONDEH ONDEH

Soft and moist pandan sponge layers, filled with fragrant gula melaka, desiccated coconut and frosted with coconut buttercream

7.5

EARL GREY LAVENDER

Infused earl grey sponge layers with delicate earl grey liquid cheese filling, lightly sprinkled with lavender buds

7.5

ROASTED PISTACHIO AND ROSE

Chunks of raspberries, filled with home-made roasted pistachio cream and frosted with rose buttercream

7.8

LYCHEE MANGO

Lychee infused sponge layers, filled with mango curd and refreshing chunks of cut lychees

7.5

LEMON RASPBERRY

Soft and light lemon-infused sponge layers, filled with home-made raspberry jam and lemon buttercream frosting

7.5

DUAL FROMAGE

Light, fluffy, and delicate chilled mascarpone mousse on top of a creamy baked cheese cake topped with a generous sprinkle of finely grated parmesan cheese

7.8

SALTED CARAMEL CHOCOLATE

Rich chocolate sponge layers, with a salted caramel filling frosted with salted caramel swiss meringue buttercream

7.5

STRAWBERRY SPECULOOS

Strawberry sponge filled with homemade strawberry jam and crushed speculoos biscuits

7.5

SWISS ROLLS

HOJICHA SWISS ROLL

This earthy swiss roll is made with a light sponge roll and filled with Japanese roasted tea-infused cream

5.8

YUZU PEAR SWISS ROLL

This refreshing swiss roll is a lemon sponge with a light and citrusy yuzu cream infused with yuzu pear blossom tea and pear cubes

6.5